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Matador PLT
Product Portfolio

Matador. A brand of Continental.

Car

MP47 Hectorra 3

Van

MPS300 Maxilla AP

Hectorra 5
Car / SUV

MP72 Izzarda A/T 2
LT / 4x4 / SUV

MP82 Conquerra 2
LT / 4x4 / SUV



Technical Highlights
MP47 Hectorra 3
FOR MID-LUXURY SEGMENT 
VEHICLES & SUV‘S

Good handling and shorter braking distances
Rigid blocks and ribs in the centre improve the 
transfer of traction and braking forces to the 
road. This results in a direct steering response. 
On dry roads, the handling is good and braking 
distances are short.

Increased mileage
The tread pattern has been optimised in terms of 
the distribution of material and rigidity between 
the tread elements. Abrasion is reduced as a 
result of the even pressure distribution on the 
contact area. This leads to increased mileage 
and tyre life.



RIM SIZEArticle TIRE SIZE SPEED SEGMENT Pattern Load ORIGIN

1315810220000 175/70R13 T 1. Commodity

1. Commodity

1. Commodity

1. Commodity

1. Commodity

MP47 Hectorra 3 82 Slovakia

1415810060000 165/60/R14 T MP47 Hectorra 3 75 Slovakia

1415810300000 185/60R14 T MP47 Hectorra 3 82 Slovakia

1415810380000 185/70R14 T MP47 Hectorra 3 88 Czech
Republic

1515810560000 205/65R15 V MP47 Hectorra 3 91 Slovakia

Size Range

Reduced noise
The noise emissions caused by tread elements 
in the centre of the contact area are reduced 
as a result of the closed outer shoulder. This 
reduction in noise enhances the tyre›s driving 
comfort.

High level of driving safety in the wet
Four wide grooves around the circumference 
hold a tremendous volume of water, improving 
its displacement. Driving safety is improved 
on wet roads and the risk of aquaplaning is 
reduced.



Better overall 
durability
The optimised sipe 
concept of the pattern 
and the reduced 
number of sipes 
provide
very good protection 
against cuts and 
chips to increase 
the durability of the 
pattern.

Really robust 
construction
Optimal stiffness 
distribution among 
the elements and 
robust construction 
increase
the tyre‘s load 
capacity and extend 
its service life.

Extra mileage
The optimised 
pattern design and 
compound give the 
tyre better mileage 
performance
and protection 
against stone 
penetration.

Technical Highlights
MPS300 Maxilla AP
FOR TRANSPORTERS AND 
VANS



Rim Pattern Size LI SI
14 MPS300 Maxilla AP 185 R 14C 102/100 Q
14 MPS300 Maxilla AP 195 R 14C 106/104 Q
15 MPS300 Maxilla AP 70/205 R 15C 106/104 R
15 MPS300 Maxilla AP 70/215 R 15C 109/107 R
15 MPS300 Maxilla AP 70/225 R 15C 112/110 R
16 MPS300 Maxilla AP 195 R 15C 106/104 R
16 MPS300 Maxilla AP 75/195 R 16C 107/105 R
16 MPS300 Maxilla AP 75/205 R 16C 110/108 R
16 MPS300 Maxilla AP 65/235 R 16C 115/113 R

14

15

16

Size Range



Traction like never 
before
The new multi-angle 
and terraced notches 
provide numerous 
gripping edges. This
results in improved 
off-road traction even 
on loose surfaces. 
Alternating shoulder
scoops guarantee 
enhanced self-cleaning 
action.

High level of damage 
resistance in off-road 
conditions
Robust tread blocks 
in combination with 
stabilized block 
edges reduce block 
pressure.
This leads to 
outstanding 
resistance to block 
damage even under 
heavy load.

Significantly 
enhanced noise 
cancelling and ride 
comfort
Tread blocks 
with varying 
angles ensure a 
comfortable and 
quiet ride at all 
times.

Technical Highlights
MP72 Izzarda A/T 2
FOR SUV‘S AND PICKUP 
TRUCKS



Stone bumpers
New stone bumpers with extension
wings provide excellent protection
against stone Reflection and drilling.
This reduces tyre damage from 
stones.

Sidewall lugs
Large sidewall lugs on the
upper sidewall protect the
tyre body from stones,
rocks and debris.

Rim protection rib
The rim protection rib protects the
tyre and wheel bead area from
damage caused by curbstone
and off-road obstacles.

Protection Features

Size Range

Rim Pattern Size LI SI
15 MP72 Izzarda A/T 2 31 X 10.50 R 15LT LRC 109 S
16 MP72 Izzarda A/T 2 205 R 16C 110/108 S
16 MP72 Izzarda A/T 2 75/225 R 16 XL 108 H
16 MP72 Izzarda A/T 2 70/255 R 16 111 T
17 MP72 Izzarda A/T 2 65/265 R 17 112 H

15

16

17



Matador is coming with the new Hectorra 
5 flagship summer tyre that offers very well 
balanced performance with low noise generation 
that delivers a pleasant driving experience. 
Enhanced rolling resistance and higher wear 
performance increase its life and fuel efficiency.

Comfort EfficiencyWet Performance

Technical Highlights

Hectorra 5
For Passenger cars
and SUVs



RIM SIZEArticle TIRE SIZE SPEED SEGMENT Pattern Load ORIGIN
15811260000
15811820000
15811290000
15811920000
15811330000
15811370000
15811450000
15811400000
15811460000
15811480000
15811500000
15812250000
15811670000
15811440000
15811490000
15811530000
15811590000
15811680000
15811580000
15811690000
15812240000
15811660000

185/65R14 
185/65R15
195/60R15
195/65R15
205/55R16
205/60R16
215/60R16
215/50R17
215/60R17
225/45R17
225/50R17
225/60R17
245/45R17
215/55R18
225/45R18
225/55R18
235/50R18
245/45R18
235/45R19
245/45R19
225/55R19
245/40R19

T
H
V
V
V
V
H
W
H
Y
V
V
Y
V
Y
V
V
Y
W
Y
W
Y

1. Commodity
1. Commodity
1. Commodity
1. Commodity
1. Commodity
1. Commodity
1. Commodity

2. UHP
2. UHP
2. UHP
2. UHP
2. UHP
2. UHP
2. UHP
2. UHP
2. UHP
2. UHP
2. UHP
2. UHP
2. UHP
2. UHP
2. UHP

Hectorra 5
Hectorra 5
Hectorra 5
Hectorra 5
Hectorra 5
Hectorra 5
Hectorra 5
Hectorra 5
Hectorra 5
Hectorra 5
Hectorra 5
Hectorra 5
Hectorra 5
Hectorra 5
Hectorra 5
Hectorra 5
Hectorra 5
Hectorra 5
Hectorra 5
Hectorra 5
Hectorra 5
Hectorra 5

086/000
088/000
088/000
091/000
091/000
092/000
099/000
095/000
096/000
094/000
098/000
099/000
099/000
099/000
095/000
098/000
097/000
100/000
099/000
102/000
099/000
100/000

Slovakia
Slovakia
Slovakia

Czech Republic
Czech Republic

Romania
Slovakia
France

Slovakia
France

Slovakia
Romania
Germany
France

Germany
France
France

Germany
France

Czech Republic
France
France

Size Range

Maintains optimized contact area between 
tread and round due to the more structured 
inner part of the pattern. This leads to very 
good braking performance on wet roads.

Wet Performance

Makes driving more efficient thanks to a new 
compound generation. Ensures low rolling 
resistance and increases long-life with high 
wear performance

Efficiency

Offers a pleasant drive experiance thanks 
to balanced tread pattern composition and 
optimized sipe distribution.

Comfort



Good safety and 
handling performance
Compact, sturdily 
designed shoulder 
blocks increase lateral 
rigidity and enables
the good transmission 
of lateral forces. Thanks 
to the outstanding 
handling, a high
degree of safety is 
achieved.

Better driving 
comfort
A large number of 
wave-shaped sipes, 
which follow the block 
structure, enable the
blocks to roll in and 
out smoothly. Driving 
comfort is improved 
as a result of the
reduction in tyre 
noise.

High mileage
The new silica 
compound with 
optimised tread 
pattern delivers low 
rolling resistance, 
optimised pressure 
distribution and 
low wear. This also 
increases tyre
life.

Technical Highlights
MP82 Conquerra 2
FOR CROSSOVERS, SUV‘S 
AND PICKUP TRUCKS



Size Range

RIM SIZEArticle TIRE SIZE SPEED SEGMENT Pattern Load ORIGIN

1615901430000 215/70R16 T 4. Van MP82 Conquerra 2 100 Portugal

1615901500000 235/60R16 H Conquerra 2 MP82 Conquerra 2 100 Slovakia

1715901520000 235/65R17 H 4 .3 X 4 MP82 Conquerra 2 108 Slovakia

1815901580000 235/60R18 H 2. UHP MP82 Conquerra 2 107 Germany
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